
   LIVING SPRING MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2023 - AUGUST 2024 

YEAR-ROUND - 46 WEEKS 
 
 
Autumn Term 2023 
 
Term Starts:   Friday 1st September 2023 
 
Term Ends:  Friday 15th December 2023 
 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 18th December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024 
 
Inset Days:  Tuesday 29th August, Wednesday 30th August & Thursday 31st August 2023 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2024 
 
Term Starts:  Thursday 4th January 2024 
 
Term Ends:   Tuesday 30th April 2024 
 
Spring Holidays:  Monday 1st April 2024 to Friday 12th April 2024 
 
Inset Days:  Tuesday 2nd January & Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 
  
   
Summer Term 2024 
 
Term Starts:   Thursday 2nd May 2024 
 
Term Ends:  Friday 9th August 2024 
 
Inset Day:  Wednesday 1st May 2024 
 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS (No School in Session): 

28th August 2023 – Summer Bank Holiday (Monday) 
29th March 2024 – Good Friday  
1st April 2024 – Easter Monday  
6th May 2024 – Early May Bank Holiday 
27th May 2024 – Spring Bank Holiday 
 

 
 
PARENT CONFERENCES:  

Saturday 18th November 2023 
Saturday 27th April 2024 
Friday 19th July 2024 (No School in Session)  
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